
This report provided free of charge by:

L.J.D. Sales

1573 Barnes St
Lampasas, TX 76550

512-564-0363

History-Based Value Report

$30,410
CARFAX Retail Value

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents Reported

1-Owner Vehicle

Service History

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/11/26 at
11:27:57 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

35  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Oklahoma

117,807  Last reported odometer reading

2020 CHEVROLET

SILVERADO 2500HD

WORK TRUCK

VIN: 1GB2YLE76LF262104
4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB
PICKUP
6.6L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
L.J.D. Sales

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/QUIFRK4HDnowAZfWsJIYg7TIMlQctnXya3PVklt07iWwSLuCruPwPybY0j2oE9hyJHmagG4CZaXOLCLAzrKzAsKOSL83-0g55jqavx0-JvT_S673LLw43Agj7LuoOcK3ojAbt5QOD7dhQaU74vYGK1fFbYMJO35zhCk-JIM7twe_7PSS78MksMt8A2jTRcuZllGl6XmrNz30S7mmP_silf0jFLsGnTjrsnvk0yhfvoLwP4iz0QFFHsKeVixvLP_-JENm5F_y9Qwz6VlZygMLPB2u-cuDjS1HvpBYkYMxX3C8ijELmjLB8IDegxFJu-XmMfkwkogwjDLZDBu6iun3RGln22I5QNanBKc6ujssbjPEoVhLrDh3mZsHoFevzYLD691ob0xrjDtq.cfx


Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at
recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Oklahoma

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Commercial
Vehicle

22,872 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Original Window Sticker

07/27/2020 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/18/2021 2 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oklahoma City, OK
Title #810009561817

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

03/05/2021 176 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Spare tire remounted
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

03/26/2021 2,621 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Accessories installed
Ignition system checked
Lights checked

04/14/2021 5,167 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/21/2021 10,120 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

07/26/2021 15,929 Circle B Repairs
Fairview, OK
580-227-9587
circlebrepairs.com

5.0 / 5.0

14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air system checked
Air filter replaced
Body lubricated
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

Estimated miles driven per year 22,872/yr

Last reported odometer reading 117,807
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/toa5nHkQgPGUHJE7GzeZ9srbgxZiV6XcA4-TyHthuMzlcrX7DuuUIxQCcBNcJseFsar2Pa2csGENktgKjaARFknqr9kHX_hDTL36OtxDEl3WWtE-bsYyDi8nC9RCDppXKvAXGaYYRlV3uKncc8E_Qpr2dcZcvnY8NNIc8S_ZyST6yWx-Qaho2xxO1hRwrqRENpvww8kKhoRvQHvv3nGCPOgZ2pokbVO8EStfuXXOniDJ4LODAcBYBrmeCsWrAV92lxOkwB2bl7fZm_KejjzqUnrMgMKK0hsj4QMW0KlPI25uACYSsSQzL1fDUb3NMHP3j-9pbGRXFhewZb5OsJEQlBrVp7I9c2SMu8siPPoKzwsEeRuzyq62Mf5XAbxtw9OzotgYjWxBxK1kQ8o0ebw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/6mdptcq48snJAOdEOdAhZ3tm74TvPC0ia2yI9nTQmlOHJfkPF7D6L_oNoW0o6Nc2KBYISa0hz4J_szq9WyNcots-4NZuDjbkYFhmvcEgGUQeWwNNCmhLXeQzjp_fZ3aY4Ih70BR_IZwcX-zB1phM2bz5S87iykaOFiKdPaLYoMBYIEPbdQpuiPR5Xe6zVIK6MKbUHsU5QmZ6g7mOvP0Sxp_sNUFTnpCIrLAMMrPpLDqQUsb7cVN6NFGKirdOmICEwwQQRxnvl-DbKLpyO7eTzA6ZJYV6ng_TaXwdbYqXLk22Ac0_jMnbIjQBqLXobVDga-rDvKE3YwunTPrNLCQEgyco9p2LhWmUJrPw3hDg5P9jb6uwzAu6P8i6BVnkI3TBFnCejPFTUr48pdETe5c.cfx


Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Wipers/washers checked

07/30/2021 17,856 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/13/2021 19,601 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/24/2021 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oklahoma City, OK
Title #810009561817

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

09/20/2021 24,643 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/29/2021 25,904 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/19/2021 27,514 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Air system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed

02/07/2022 34,971 Ewald Bros Tire And
Service
Fairview, OK
580-227-4832
ewaldtire.com

4.9 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed

04/07/2022 41,829 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Accessories installed
Electrical system checked
Exhaust system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Transmission checked

04/27/2022 43,170 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

06/04/2022 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oklahoma City, OK
Title #810009561817

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

07/26/2022 49,140 Ewald Bros Tire And
Service
Fairview, OK

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
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580-227-4832
ewaldtire.com

4.9 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Air system checked
Air filter replaced
Four tires balanced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire pressure monitoring system
checked
Tire pressure monitoring system
serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tune-up performed

09/19/2022 56,170 Ewald Bros Tire And
Service
Fairview, OK
580-227-4832
ewaldtire.com

4.9 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire pressure monitoring system
serviced
Tires rotated

11/14/2022 63,136 Ewald Bros Tire And
Service
Fairview, OK
580-227-4832
ewaldtire.com

4.9 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Air system checked
Air filter replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced
Electrical system checked
Exterior lights checked
Fluids checked
Ignition system checked
Lights checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire pressure monitoring system
serviced
Tires rotated
Tune-up performed

12/12/2022 66,957 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Accessories installed
Fuel system checked

01/09/2023 70,339 Ewald Bros Tire And
Service
Fairview, OK
580-227-4832
ewaldtire.com

4.9 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire pressure monitoring system
serviced
Tires rotated
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03/15/2023 78,154 Ewald Bros Tire And
Service
Fairview, OK
580-227-4832
ewaldtire.com

4.9 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Tune-up performed

04/21/2023 83,031 Ewald Bros Tire And
Service
Fairview, OK
580-227-4832
ewaldtire.com

4.9 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Air system checked
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire pressure monitoring system
checked
Tire pressure monitoring system
serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tune-up performed
Wiper(s) replaced

05/01/2023 84,153 Ewald Bros Tire And
Service
Fairview, OK
580-227-4832
ewaldtire.com

4.9 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Exterior lights checked
Lights checked

05/10/2023 85,351 Ewald Bros Tire And
Service
Fairview, OK
580-227-4832
ewaldtire.com

4.9 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Brake pads replaced
Brakes serviced
Front brake pads replaced
Rear brake pads replaced

05/16/2023 85,853 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Electrical system checked
Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

05/24/2023 86,191 Ewald Bros Tire And
Service
Fairview, OK
580-227-4832
ewaldtire.com

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire pressure monitoring system
serviced
Tire repaired
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4.9 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

06/02/2023 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oklahoma City, OK
Title #810009561817

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

06/16/2023 89,428 Ewald Bros Tire And
Service
Fairview, OK
580-227-4832
ewaldtire.com

4.9 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Air system checked
Air filter replaced
Brakes checked
Brake pad sensor(s) replaced
Brakes serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tune-up performed

07/24/2023 94,667 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
A/C and heating system checked
Air system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/08/2023 101,168 Ewald Bros Tire And
Service
Fairview, OK
580-227-4832
ewaldtire.com

4.9 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire pressure monitoring system
checked
Tire pressure monitoring system
serviced
Tire(s) balanced

09/18/2023 102,345 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Air system checked
Brakes checked
Electrical system checked
Lights checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/02/2023 103,785 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Exhaust system checked
Transmission checked

11/14/2023 107,184 Croft Country Chevrolet
GMC
Alva, OK
580-327-0801
croftchevrolet.com

5.0 / 5.0

20 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Transmission checked
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11 Customer Favorites

12/20/2023 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/05/2024 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oklahoma City, OK
Title #810009561817

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

09/18/2024 115,560 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Air system checked
Oil and filter changed

10/09/2024 Main Street Automotive
Llc
Waynoka, OK
580-824-0647

4.8 / 5.0

6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Engine oil cooler line(s)
repaired/replaced
Oil and filter changed

02/19/2025 117,790 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Cooling system checked

02/28/2025 Main Street Automotive
Llc
Waynoka, OK
580-824-0647

4.8 / 5.0

6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

06/04/2025 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oklahoma City, OK
Title #810009561817

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

09/16/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

09/19/2025 117,807 Fleet Management Co. Vehicle sold at auction

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

09/24/2025 Fleet Management Co. Vehicle sold in Oklahoma

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Commercial

-
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-

-

-

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/11/26 11:27:57 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 CHEVROLET
SILVERADO 2500HD vehicle (VIN: 1GB2YLE76LF262104), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX
and available as of 2/11/26 at 12:27 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

